Product: 10GB24
10GB Category 6A Small Diameter Cable, 4 Pair, U/UTP, LSZH Indoor CPR
Eca
Product Description
Category 6A Premise Horizontal Cable (500MHz), 4-Pair, 23 AWG Solid Bare Copper Conductors, U/UTP, Polyethylene Insulation, LSZH Jacket
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Horizontal and building backbone cable; Support current and future Category 6A and 6 applications, such as: 10GBase-T (10 Gigabit Ethernet), 1000Base-T (Gigabit Ethernet),

CENELEC Compliance: EN 50173-1, Segregation class according EN50174-2 = b
European Halogen Free
Standards:
IEC 62821-1 Halogen Free Compliance = Yes, IEC 60754-1 - Halogen Amount = Zero, IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Max. Conductivity = 2.5 µS/mm, IEC
60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Min. pH = 4.3
European Directive
Compliance: EU CE Mark
UK Regulation Compliance: UKCA Mark
Product Notes
Notes: Electrical values are expected performance based on cable testing and representative performance within a typical Belden system.
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.299 Revision Date: 07-12-2023
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
10GB24.06B100 Blue Reel 100 m 8719605000040
10GB24.06305 Blue Reel 305 m 8719605000026
10GB24.06500 Blue Reel 500 m 8719605000033
10GB24.08305 Gray Reel 305 m 8719605000071
10GB24.07B100 Purple Reel 100 m 8719605000064
10GB24.07305 Purple Reel 305 m 8719605169679
10GB24.07500 Purple Reel 500 m 8719605000057
10GB24.09500 White Reel 500 m 8719605000088
© 2023 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.